E20 Compact (Mini) Excavator (Specs & Features) - Bobcat Company

2 of 4

Engine Fuel

Maximum Governed RPM
Horsepower
Turbocharged Engine

Optional Turbocharged Engine

Performance
Operating Weight
Weight Class

Travel Speed - High
Travel Speed - Low
Arm Digging Force
Bucket Digging Force
Rated Lift Capacity
Lift Radius

Boom Swing - Left
Boom Swing - Right
Maximum Dig Depth
Max Dump Height

Maximum Reach at Ground Level

Capacities

Fuel Tank

Hydraulic System

Auxiliary Std Flow

Aucxiliary Pressure

Dimension

Length

Overall Length in Travel Position
Width

Height

Height with Operator Cab

Features

Air Conditioning

https://www.bobcat.com/na/en/equipment/excavators/compact-excavators/e20

Diesel

2,500 rpm

13.9 hp

no

N/A

4,306 Ib

2t

2.6 mph

1.3 mph

2,086 Ibf

4,684 Ibf

1098 Ib

118 in

80°

60°

101 in

106 in

167.9 in

5 gal

7.9 gal/min

2,610 psi

145.2in

145.2'in

53.51n

90.4 in

90.4 in

Not Applicable
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Cab Enclosure

Cab Heater

Heater Air Conditioning

Radio

Tail Swing Type

Engine Shutdown

Aucxiliary Hydraulics
Secondary Auxiliary Hydraulics
Quick Tach System

Rubber Track

Selectable Auxiliary Hydraulic Flow

Angle Blade

E20 Features & Benefits

Performance 7
Comfort 5

Uptime Protection 8
Versatility 1

Serviceability 1

E20 Attachments

Auger Drive Unit - 10

Direct drive augers are ideal for digging
holes for posts, piers, poles, or trees.

View Attachment >

Optional

Optional

Not Applicable

Optional

Zero

Standard

Standard

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Standard

Optional

Not Applicable
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