Engine Fuel	Diesel	
Maximum Governed RPM	2,500 rpm	
Horsepower	13.9 hp	
Turbocharged Engine	no	
Optional Turbocharged Engine	N/A	
Performance		
Operating Weight	4,306 lb	
Weight Class	2 t	
Travel Speed - High	2.6 mph	
Travel Speed - Low	1.3 mph	
Arm Digging Force	2,086 lbf	
Bucket Digging Force	4,684 lbf	
Rated Lift Capacity	1098 lb	
Lift Radius	118 in	
Boom Swing - Left	80°	
Boom Swing - Right	60°	
Maximum Dig Depth	101 in	
Max Dump Height	106 in	
Maximum Reach at Ground Level	167.9 in	
Capacities		
Fuel Tank	5 gal	
Hydraulic System		
Auxiliary Std Flow	7.9 gal/min	
Auxiliary Pressure	2,610 psi	

Dimension

Length	145.2 in
Overall Length in Travel Position	145.2 in
Width	53.5 in
Height	90.4 in
Height with Operator Cab	90.4 in
Features	•
Air Conditioning	Not Applicable

Cab Enclosure	Optional	
Cab Heater	Optional	CK
Heater Air Conditioning	Not Applicable	FEEDBACK
Radio	Optional	ш
Tail Swing Type	Zero	
Engine Shutdown	Standard	
Auxiliary Hydraulics	Standard	
Secondary Auxiliary Hydraulics	Not Applicable	
Quick Tach System	Not Applicable	
Rubber Track	Standard	
Selectable Auxiliary Hydraulic Flow	Optional	
Angle Blade	Not Applicable	

E20 Features & Benefits

	Expand all 👻
Performance 7	•
Comfort 5	-
Uptime Protection 8	-
Versatility 1	-
Serviceability 1	-

E20 Attachments

<u>View All Attachments ></u>

Auger Drive Unit - 10

Direct drive augers are ideal for digging holes for posts, piers, poles, or trees.

View Attachment >